
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
127 
53 
32 

260 
181 
43 
36 

822 
85 
20 
13 
41 
7 

42 
99 
77 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

Panigale 

E 

STK 

P 

E 

E 

E 

Panigale 

P 

E 

Panigale 

E 

Name 
Ton Kawakami 
Leo Tamburro 
Fausto "Granton Gallay" 
Matheus Barbosa 
Rodrigo "Cabecinha" 
Marcelo Caetano 
Joaquim Alves "Quim" 
Niko Ramos 
Gustavo da Silveira "Gão" 
Regis Santos 
Luis Ferraz  
Massao Nishimoto 
Lucas Dezeró 
Henrique Daniel 
Marcos Fortunato 
Marcos Kawasaki 

Laps 
10 
11 
11 
8 
8 

10 
8 
6 
6 

10 
8 
6 
9 
6 
8 

10 

Best Tm 
1:20.927 
1:21.821 
1:21.850 
1:22.449 
1:22.854 
1:23.087 
1:23.477 
1:23.628 
1:23.693 
1:24.296 
1:25.086 
1:25.419 
1:25.774 
1:27.250 
1:27.612 
1:33.058 

Diff 

0.894 
0.923 
1.522 
1.927 
2.160 
2.550 
2.701 
2.766 
3.369 
4.159 
4.492 
4.847 
6.323 
6.685 

12.131 

Gap 

0.894 
0.029 
0.599 
0.405 
0.233 
0.390 
0.151 
0.065 
0.603 
0.790 
0.333 
0.355 
1.476 
0.362 
5.446 

In Lap 
3 

11 
10 
4 
8 
7 
8 
4 
3 
9 
6 
6 
9 
2 
8 
8 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Equipe 
Yamaha Racing  

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

HB Automotive/Duda Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Motonil Motors 

Alemão Pneus 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Sport Plus Racing 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2018 09:21:12 
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    7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
SuperSport/Stock 600/959 Panigale Cup 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - 600cc 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:01:57 

Aut. Ayrton Senna - Londrina 3,055 km 

10/11/2018 09:00 
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